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N° A(m) PK Alt.
CH 140 47°49'063"N|05° 16" 37,2 "E | 451
DES o 0,000 |47° 49' 145" "N|05° 16' 28,4 "E | 445
PK 990 | 990 | 0,990 |47° 49'04,0"N|05° 15' 51,9 "E | 441
PK 1560| 570 | 1,560 |47 ° 48' 50,6 "N|05° 16' 10,4 "E | 445
PK 22,20| 660 | 2,220 |47° 48'37,7"N|05° 15' 44,2 "E | 449
PK 33,50| 1130 | 3,350 |47° 49'125"N|05° 15' 389 "E | 435
PK 42,35| 885 | 4,235 |47°49'39,9"N|05° 15' 25,6 "E | 425
PK 4825| 590 | 4,825 |47°49'353"N|05° 15' 51,4 "E | 445
PK 54,15| 590 | 5415 |47°49'249"N|05° 16' 14,3 "E | 449
PK 57,30| 315 | 5730 |47°49'352"N|05° 16' 13,7 "E | 442
PK 66,65| 935 | 6,665 |47° 49'43,7"N|05° 16' 47,8"E
PK 69,05 240 | 6,905 |47° 49'50,5"N|05° 16' 51,8 "E
PK 7505| 600 | 7,505 |47° 49'54,4"N|05° 16' 17,6 "E
PK 77,20 215 | 7,720 |47° 50'00,9"N|05° 16' 159 "E
PK 82,65| 545 | 8,265 |47°50'16,4"N|05° 16' 19,6 "E
PK 100,55| 1790 |10,055|47° 50' 40,1 "N|05° 16' 12,7 "E
AES 630 [10,685[47° 50' 485"N|05° 15' 451" E
pstor [ 028 47°50' 471" N|05° 15' 32,7 "E
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18éme Rallye terre de Langres
30 Juin, 1er et 2 Juillet 2017

Samedi 1er Juillet 2017
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Implantation Sécurité

Noidant le Rx - Vieux Moulins

10.685 km



